
 
PIANO 2016 
 
Based on a DVD preselection round, 82 candidates have been selected to participate in the 
first public round in Brussels. As some of them have withdrawn since, there are 76 pianists who 
will participate : we count 23 nationalities - 23 women - 53 men (* = double nationality). 
 
Chaired by Arie Van Lysebeth, the preselection jury was composed of Diane Andersen, 
Håkon Austbø, Markus Groh, Aleksandar Madžar, Cécile Ousset and Boyan Vodenitcharov. 
 

 
 
Belgium 2 
Mr Florian Noack 
Mr Yannick Van de Velde  
 
Brasil 1 
Mr Ronaldo Rolim 
 
Bulgaria 1 
Ms Victoria Vassilenko 
 
Canada 1 
Mr Sheng Cai 
 
China 6 
Ms Rachel Cheung (Hong Kong) 
Mr Ruoyu Huang 
Mr Brian Lin 
Mr Jiayan Sun 
Mr Jun Sun 
Mr Ning Zhou 
 
Czech Republic 1 
Mr Lukas Vondráček 
 
France 4 + 1* 
Mr Nathanaël Gouin 
Mr Olof Hansen 
Mr Franck Laurent-Grandpré 
Mr Aurèle Marthan 
Mr François-Xavier Poizat* 
 
Germany 1 
Ms Annika Treutler 
 
Greece 1 
Mr Konstantinos Destounis 
 
Hungary 1 
Mr Benedek Horváth 
 
 

 
Italy 2 
Mr Alberto Ferro 
Mr Leonardo Pierdomenico 
 
Japan 7 
Mr Atsushi Imada 
Ms Airi Katada 
Ms Kana Okada 
Ms Arisa Sakai 
Mr Akihiro Sakiya 
Mr Ryoma Takagi 
Mr Tsubasa Tatsuno 
 
Korea 22 
Mr Jun Hwi Cho 
Mr Hyoung Lok Choi 
Mr Chi Ho Han 
Ms Hee Jun Han 
Ms Yukyeong Ji 
Mr Dongkyu Kim 
Mr Honggi Kim 
Mr Jong Yun Kim 
Mr Myunghyun Kim 
Ms Saetbyeol Kim 
Ms Su Yeon Kim 
Ms Ye Seul Kim 
Ms Yoonji Kim 
Ms Youbin Kim 
Ms EunAe Lee 
Mr Joo Hyeon Park 
Mr Juyoung Park 
Mr Jeung Beum Sohn 
Mr Hans H. Suh 
Mr Jaeyeon Won 
Mr Jong Ho Won 
Ms Jung Eun Yoon 
 
Kroatia 1 
Mr Aljoša Jurinić 
 
Morocco 1 
Ms Dina Bensaid 
 

 
Romania 1 
Mr Andrei Gologan 
 
Russia 6 + 1* 
Ms Anna Bulkina 
Mr Andrey Dubov 
Ms Nadezda Pisareva 
Mr Dmitry Shishkin 
Ms Natalia Sokolovskaya 
Mr Alexey Sychev 
Mr Alexei Tartakovsky* 
 
Spain 1 
Mr Enrique Lapaz 
 
Switzerland 1* 
Mr François-Xavier Poizat* 
 
Thailand 1 
Mr San Jittakarn 
 
USA 8 + 1* 
Mr Alexander Beyer 
Ms Sara Daneshpour 
Ms Anna Dmytrenko 
Mr George Xiaoyuan Fu 
Mr Sungpil Kim 
Mr Henry Kramer 
Mr Alexei Tartakovsky* 
Mr Larry Weng 
Mr Evan Wong 
 
UK 2 
Ms Evelyne Berezovsky 
Mr Kausikan Rajeshkumar 
 
Ukraine 3 
Ms Dinara Klinton 
Mr Artem Yasynskyy 
Mr Denis Zhdanov 
 



 
 
 
 
Alphabetical list 
 
Ms Dina Bensaid  Mr Enrique Lapaz 
Ms Evelyne Berezovsky Mr Franck Laurent-Grandpré 
Mr Alexander Beyer Ms EunAe Lee 
Ms Anna Bulkina Mr Yuebing Lin 
Mr Sheng Cai Mr Aurèle Marthan 
Ms Rachel Cheung Mr Florian Noack 
Mr Jun Hwi Cho Ms Kana Okada 
Mr Hyoung Lok Choi Mr Joo Hyeon Park 
Ms Sara Daneshpour Mr Juyoung Park 
Mr Konstantinos Destounis Mr Leonardo Pierdomenico 
Ms Anna Dmytrenko Ms Nadezda  Pisareva 
Mr Andrey Dubov Mr François-Xavier Poizat 
Mr Alberto Ferro Mr Kausikan Rajeshkumar 
Mr George X. Fu Mr Ronaldo Rolim 
Mr Andrei Gologan Ms Arisa Sakai 
Mr Nathanaël Gouin Mr Akihiro Sakiya 
Mr Chi Ho  Han Mr Dmitry Shishkin 
Ms Hee Jun Han Mr Jeung Beum Sohn 
Mr Olof Hansen Ms Natalia Sokolovskaya 
Mr Benedek Horváth Mr Hans H. Suh 
Mr Ruoyu Huang Mr Jiayan Sun 
Mr Atsushi Imada Mr Jun  Sun 
Ms Yukyeong Ji Mr Alexey Sychev 
Mr San Jittakarn Mr Ryoma Takagi 
Mr Aljoša Jurinić Mr Alexei Tartakovsky 
Ms Airi Katada Mr Tsubasa Tatsuno 
Mr Dongkyu Kim Ms Annika Treutler 
Mr Honggi Kim Mr Yannick Van de Velde 
Mr Jong Yun Kim Ms Victoria Vassilenko 
Mr Myunghyun Kim Mr Lukas Vondracek 
Ms Saetbyeol Kim Mr Larry Weng 
Mr Sungpil Kim Mr Jaeyeon Won 
Ms Su Yeon Kim Mr Jong Ho Won 
Ms Ye Seul Kim Mr Evan  Wong 
Ms Yoonji Kim Mr Artem Yasynskyy 
Ms Youbin Kim Ms Jung Eun Yoon 
Ms Dinara Klinton Mr Denis Zhdanov 
Mr Henry Kramer Mr Ning Zhou 
 


